ACT Prep 2016-2017

The ACT Prep Courses review all sections of the ACT test, Skills as well as strategies are taught. The instructors are
current members of the CDH faculty and have a combined 20 plus years of experience teaching ACT classes and
tutoring for the test.

Instructors: Mark McGuire and Pat Norusis
Cost: 5175 ACT PowerPrep Course and 550 for one-night PowerUp: ACT Overview .

Private tutoring is also available: 4 sessions of Math or English/Reading or 2 sessions of each subject area
(more or less if needed) ~ $280

COURSE EXAM DATE COURSE DATES TIMES CosT

A September 10,2016  Tues. Aug. 23, Thurs. Aug. 25 5:30 - 8:30pm
Tues. Aug. 30 & Sept. 6

Thurs. Sept. 8 Overview 5:30 - 8:30pm
October 22, 2016 Sun. Sept. 25,0ct. 2,9,16 12:00- 3:.00 pm
Tues. Oct, 18 Overview 5:30 - 8:30pm
December 10, 2016 Sun. Nov. 6, 13, 20, Dec. 4 12:00 - 3:00 pm
Thu. Dec 8 Overview 5:30 - 830pm
February 11,2017 Sun. Jan. 8, 22, 29, Feb. 5 12:00 - 3:00 pm
Thu. Feb. 9 Overview 5:30 - 8:30pm
April 8, 2017 Sun.Mar.12,19, 26, Apr. 2 12:00- 300 pm
Thu. Apr. 6 Overview 5:30 - 830pm
June 10, 2017 Tues, May 16, 23, 30, June 6 5:30 - 8:30pm
Thu. June 8 Overview 5:30 - 830pm
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Classes will be held inB106

*The PowerUp: ACT Overview is intended for those looking for a one-night brief overview or for those who have previously taken
acamplete course, but need a refresher. It is separate from the PoveerPrep Course and not included in the cast of the full course.

Please note, course registration does not register you for the ACT test. You must register for the ACT test at www.actstudent.org.

REGISTRATION FORM: Complete and send with payment (make checks payable to PowerPrep Education)
to CDH Guidance Office 550 South Albert Street | Saint Paul, MN 55116.

Student Name: Circlefor Fall’16:  Soph  Jr

Parent Name(s): Phone #

Address:

Course Selection(s): Email

Registrations are due 3 days before each class or review begins. After that date, check for availability of space with
Mr. McGuire, mmeguire@c-ah.org or Mrs. Norusls, pnorusis@c-dh.org. Scholarships are avallable.




